
VC SPORCK
Stará Lysá
Kategorie: II.
HR: PHK:

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 20112 Forman Josef 1960 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 3 7 93
2 40353 Panský Miloskav 1968 0077 Hracholusky 4 4 2 92
3 43447 Stolín Michal 1977 0107 Nové Lesy 2 7 1 91
4 13079 Králíček Petr 1965 0117 Krhanice 4 3 2 1 90
5 20460 Korbel Jiří 1967 0077 Hracholusky 2 6 2 90
6 19380 Kopeček Štěpán 1973 0117 Krhanice 2 6 1 1 89
7 40965 Veleba Stanislav 1963 0715 Bílina 2 3 5 87
8 20630 Horák Miroslav 1969 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 6 2 1 87
9 36251 Šimek Václav 1971 0715 TS  Bílina 1 4 5 86

10 90009 Hroch Libor 1959 90009 Přelouč 3 1 4 2 85
11 3691 Paichl Karel 1951 0715 Bílina 3 4 2 1 82
12 39680 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 0200 Manušice 3 6 1 82
13 90005 Fér Luboš 1970 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 3 3 2 1 81
14 4896 Sedláček Václav 1953 0107 Nové Lesy 1 3 2 4 81
15 40354 Panská Lenka 1966 0077 Hracholusky 2 7 1 81
16 23586 Novák Jaroslav 1945 0084 Kutná Hora 1 3 2 3 1 80
17 38464 Macháček Josef 1954 0311 Ležáky Most 1 1 4 3 1 78
18 90002 Mischewski Horst 1946 1102 BDS 2 5 1 1 1 76
19 14099 Straník Květoslav 1942 0028 Liberec 2 2 5 1 75
20 2164 Kopečný Milan 1946 0311 Ležáky Most 1 3 2 4 72
21 43338 Taneček Martin 1985 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 1 3 2 2 69
22 14722 Liška Josef 1942 0715 TS  Bílina 1 3 3 1 1 1 69
23 35937 Mutinský Petr 1963 0015 Plzeň Slovany 2 2 4 2 64
24 90001 Ryzák Tomáš 1994 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 5 3 2 63
25 42655 Maurer Petr 0 0715 Bílina 3 2 1 2 2 58
26 44675 Korbel Jiří, ml. 2006 0077 Hracholusky 1 1 8 5

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 13079 Králíček Petr 1965 0117 Krhanice 2 4 4 88
2 19380 Kopeček Štěpán 1973 0117 Krhanice 3 3 2 2 87
3 20112 Forman Josef 1960 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 4 3 1 87
4 4896 Sedláček Václav 1953 0107 Nové Lesy 1 5 2 1 1 84
5 20460 Korbel Jiří 1967 0077 Hracholusky 2 1 4 3 82
6 23586 Novák Jaroslav 1945 0084 Kutná Hora 2 4 2 1 1 77
7 37512 Vítek Zdeněk 1975 0646 Orličtí čarostřelci 2 3 4 1 61
8 14099 Straník Květoslav 1942 0028 Liberec 2 2 2 2 2 58

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 19380 Kopeček Štěpán 1973 0117 Krhanice 2 4 2 2 86
2 13079 Králíček Petr 1965 0117 Krhanice 1 4 5 86
3 20112 Forman Josef 1960 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 5 5 85
4 33410 Gráf Gustav 1971 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 3 2 1 3 1 83
5 38881 Mertlík Evžen 1958 0200 Manušice 2 1 1 2 1 3 72

Cominazzo

Tanzutsu

30.04.2022

Borecký Miroslav Kučera Dušan

Mariette



Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 4896 Sedláček Václav 1953 0107 Nové Lesy 3 7 93
2 13079 Králíček Petr 1965 0117 Krhanice 3 6 1 92
3 40353 Panský Miloskav 1968 0077 Hracholusky 2 8 92
4 38881 Mertlík Evžen 1958 0200 Manušice 5 1 4 91
5 20112 Forman Josef 1960 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 7 1 91
6 36251 Šimek Václav 1971 0715 TS  Bílina 3 4 3 90
7 3691 Paichl Karel 1951 0715 Bílina 1 8 1 90
8 2164 Kopečný Milan 1946 0311 Ležáky Most 2 5 3 89
9 23586 Novák Jaroslav 1945 0084 Kutná Hora 2 5 3 89

10 39680 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 0200 Manušice 1 7 2 89
11 43447 Stolín Michal 1977 0107 Nové Lesy 4 2 2 2 88
12 25721 Lánský Jiří 1955 0214 Ostroměř 2 5 2 1 88
13 14099 Straník Květoslav ing.1942 0028 INVA Liberec 2 5 2 1 88
14 40354 Panská Lenka 1966 0077 Hracholusky 1 6 3 88
15 40965 Veleba Stanislav 1963 0715 Bílina 3 2 4 1 87
16 20460 Korbel Jiří 1967 0077 Hracholusky 2 4 3 1 87
17 19380 Kopeček Štěpán 1973 0117 Krhanice 2 3 5 87
18 33330 Saska Michal 1978 0731 Semily 1 4 3 2 84
19 11844 Koula Vlastimil 1954 0715 TS  Bílina 2 3 1 4 83
20 38464 Macháček Josef 1954 0311 Ležáky Most 1 3 4 2 83
21 90009 Hroch Libor 1959 90009 Přelouč 1 2 5 2 82
22 42719 Červíček Petr 1955 0731 Semily 2 2 3 2 1 80
23 43338 Taneček Martin 1985 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 4 4 2 76
24 42655 Maurer Petr 0 0715 Bílina 2 2 4 2 74
25 20936 Kulhánek Jaroslav 1945 0005 Skalice u Č.Lípy 1 2 2 5 72
26 35937 Mutinský Petr 1963 0015 Plzeň Slovany 1 2 1 3 2 1 63
27 90002 Mischewski Horst 1946 1102 BDS 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 61
28 14722 Liška Josef 1942 0715 TS  Bílina 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 56

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 43447 Stolín Michal 1977 0107 Nové Lesy 4 3 3 91
2 38881 Mertlík Evžen 1958 0200 Manušice 2 4 4 88
3 25721 Lánský Jiří 1955 0214 Ostroměř 3 1 4 1 1 84
4 38464 Macháček Josef 1954 0311 Ležáky Most 1 1 4 3 1 78
5 40965 Veleba Stanislav 1963 0715 Bílina 1 1 1 2 5 71
6 33330 Saska Michal 1978 0731 Semily 1 1 5 3 71
7 11844 Koula Vlastimil 1954 0715 TS  Bílina 1 1 3 2 3 45
8 20630 Horák Miroslav 1969 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 1 1 2 3 2 21

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 13079 Králíček Petr 1965 0117 Krhanice 1 3 1 5 80
2 20460 Korbel Jiří 1967 0077 Hracholusky 2 1 3 3 1 79
3 20112 Forman Josef 1960 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 1 2 2 4 73
4 39680 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 0200 Manušice 3 1 2 1 3 60
5 43338 Taneček Martin 1985 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 37

Donald Malson

Kuchenreuter

Lorenz



Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 33410 Gráf Gustav 1971 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 4 6 94
2 41738 Kopp Ladislav 1975 0084 Kutná Hora 4 5 1 93
3 32057 Viliš Petr 1978 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 4 3 3 91
4 22632 Dostál Pavel 1950 0262 Orlice Luková 2 7 1 91
5 4896 Sedláček Václav 1953 0107 Nové Lesy 3 4 3 58 90
6 35845 Vích Zdeněk 1954 0192 Nová Paka 3 4 3 62 90
7 40965 Veleba Stanislav 1963 0715 Bílina 2 3 4 1 86
8 39680 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 0200 Manušice 1 4 4 1 85
9 3691 Paichl Karel 1951 0715 Bílina 2 4 1 2 1 84

10 31991 Kučera Dušan 1958 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 5 4 1 84
11 44238 Vítková Anna 2003 0646 Orličtí čarostřelci 1 2 6 1 83
12 25721 Lánský Jiří 1955 0214 Ostroměř 1 4 2 1 2 81
13 37512 Vítek Zdeněk 1975 0646 Orličtí čarostřelci 2 7 1 81
14 20936 Kulhánek Jaroslav 1945 0005 Skalice u Č.Lípy 3 1 1 3 2 80
15 90003 Novák Martin 0 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 2 4 2 1 80
16 35937 Mutinský Petr 1963 0015 Plzeň Slovany 1 1 4 4 79
17 44590 Mansfeld Jaroslav 1948 0311 Ležáky Most 2 1 1 5 1 78
18 44488 Farkasz Jan 1999 0262 Lukov 3 3 3 1 78
19 90009 Hroch Libor 1959 90009 Přelouč 2 2 3 2 1 72
20 38464 Macháček Josef 1954 0311 Ležáky Most 3 1 3 2 1 66
21 90002 Mischewski Horst 1946 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 59

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 32057 Viliš Petr 1978 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 3 6 1 92
2 33410 Gráf Gustav 1971 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 8 92
3 41738 Kopp Ladislav 1975 0084 Kutná Hora 3 5 2 91
4 22632 Dostál Pavel 1950 0262 Orlice Luková 2 7 1 91
5 37512 Vítek Zdeněk 1975 0646 Orličtí čarostřelci 3 4 3 90
6 35845 Vích Zdeněk 1954 0192 Nová Paka 2 3 4 1 86
7 38464 Macháček Josef 1954 0311 Ležáky Most 1 2 4 2 1 80
8 20936 Kulhánek Jaroslav 1945 0005 Skalice u Č.Lípy 1 2 3 4 80
9 31991 Kučera Dušan 1958 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 5 3 79

10 25721 Lánský Jiří 1955 0214 Ostroměř 2 4 4 78
11 3691 Paichl Karel 1951 0715 Bílina 2 3 3 1 1 74
12 44238 Vítková Anna 2003 0646 Orličtí čarostřelci 1 1 2 2 2 2 71
13 20630 Horák Miroslav 1969 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 3 1 2 1 1 70

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 22632 Dostál Pavel 1950 0262 Orlice Luková 5 3 2 93
2 33410 Gráf Gustav 1971 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 3 7 93
3 35845 Vích Zdeněk 1954 0192 Nová Paka 3 5 1 1 89
4 39680 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 0200 Manušice 2 4 4 88
5 31991 Kučera Dušan 1958 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 2 4 3 77 81
6 37512 Vítek Zdeněk 1975 0646 Orličtí čarostřelci 1 2 4 3 80 81
7 41738 Kopp Ladislav 1975 0084 Kutná Hora 2 3 3 2 71
8 19380 Kopeček Štěpán 1973 0117 Krhanice 2 1 4 1 2 70
9 35937 Mutinský Petr 1963 0015 Plzeň Slovany 1 2 2 4 1 67

Pennsylvania

Lamarmora

Vetterli



Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 33410 Gráf Gustav 1971 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 9 91
2 22632 Dostál Pavel 1950 0262 Orlice Luková 1 3 6 85
3 32057 Viliš Petr 1978 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 1 4 1 1 1 70

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 33410 Gráf Gustav 1971 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 7 3 87
2 22632 Dostál Pavel 1950 0262 Orlice Luková 3 2 3 2 86
3 32057 Viliš Petr 1978 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 1 7 75

Disciplína:

ČSS jmeno nar. SSK název X 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 mm mm S
1 41738 Kopp Ladislav 1975 0084 Kutná Hora 5 2 3 92
2 33330 Saska Michal 1978 0731 Semily 4 3 3 91
3 90005 Fér Luboš 1970 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 8 2 88
4 33410 Gráf Gustav 1971 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 4 5 86
5 90004 Vreštiak Stanislav 0 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 1 2 1 4 2 76
6 7852 Borecký Miroslav 1949 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 2 3 3 2 72
7 42719 Červíček Petr 1955 0731 Semily 1 3 4 1 1 72
8 6810 Kapitán Zdeněk 1934 0437 SPORCK St.Lysá 1 1 2 1 2 3 32

Tanegashima

Hizadai

Werndl


